
Anderlini Farms - July 12

$15K Amateur

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Majorettes Kitten Pat Switzer 73 10
2 Smart Little Anne Lois Clough 72 9
3 One Smooth BobcaRobyn Dubord 71.5 8
4 Dreamin Sweet Meredith Simister 71 7
5 Damascus Cat Chelsey Perkins 68 6
6T Sanjo Royal Deb Hall 67 4.5
6T Rayonlena Bonnie Meints 67 4.5
8 Poor Lil Guy Penelope Broad 66 3
9 Pepteau Lafite Sandy Corsan 65 2
10 Sugs TikTak Peter Sinnott 60 1

$1000 Novice Horse Non Pro

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Hot Time Holly Jim Rhodes 74 4
2 Pistol Packin MishPatti Magrath 73 3
3 Sugs TikTak Peter Sinnott 72 2
4 SQH Thriftshop Julie Karlsen 71 1

$1000 Novice Horse Open 

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 MetallicinstructionDenton Moffat 74 7
2 Ok Smart And CheStewart, Brent 73 6
3 Pickles Adam Blackmon 72 5
4 Shesa Pistol AnnieKathrine Kowalik 71 4
5 Double Lena Cat Stewart, Brent 70 3
6 Pistol Packin MishPatti Magrath 69 2
7 Sally Adam Blackmon 60 1

$25K Novice Horse

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Smart Little Anne Levi Schulze 74 7
2 Spots Montana DoDenton Moffat 73.5 6
3 Head Over Boons FDenton Moffat 73 5
4 Dreamin Sweet Stewart, Brent 72.5 4
5 RCR All Reddy A CStewart, Brent 72 3
6 Pearl Kaylan Eek 66 2
7 Boonlight N Jewel Kathrine Kowalik 60 1

$2000 Limit Rider

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 One Smooth BobcaRobyn Dubord 72 9
2 Catlight Jill Hamilton 70 8
3 Jewellers Out Dale Jarvis 64 7
4 The Cattins Meow Lindsey Russell 63 6
5T Ok Smart And CheDeb Murray 61 4.5
5T Smart Little Alley Sandra Rhodes 61 4.5
7T Smart Georgia ReyGrant Beyer 60 2
7T Valacat Tyler Rempel 60 2
7T Quixotes Catagiou Amanda Vandeker 60 2



Anderlini Farms - July 12

$500 Limit Rider

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Breezy's Nic Dwayne Slater 71 9
2 Gin With A  Lil TwLeeanne Lote 70 8
3 Boon San Boon Lori Jo Balachanof 67 7
4 GA Hyper MetallicAmir Behboudi 66 6
5T Lil Precious Metal Brigitte MacKenzie 65 4.5
5T Valacat Emily Jansson 65 4.5
7T Boon Deville Danc Sarah Reed 64 2.5
7T Classy Boonshine Christine Gawthor 64 2.5
9 Ichi Lil Wilma Nicole Lee 60 1

$500 Ranch Horse

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Pickles Adam Blackmon 74 8
2 Lil Precious Metal Fred MacKenzie 71 7
3 Sally Adam Blackmon 70 6
4 Little Boon Peep Deb Anderson 67 5
5 RCR One Fancy DuKathrine Kowalik 64 4
6T Breezy's Nic Colleen MacDonal 63 2.5
6T Classy Boonshine Christine Gawthor 63 2.5
8 Gin With A  Lil TwLeeanne Lote 60 1

$750 Progressive Rider

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Smart Georgia ReyGrant Beyer 73 13
2 Catlight Jill Hamilton 71 12
3 Boon San Boon Lori Jo Balachanof 70 11
4T SQH Thriftshop Julie Karlsen 69 9
4T The Cattins Meow Lindsey Russell 69 9
4T Tuff N Lean Fred MacKenzie 69 9
7 Ichi Lil Wilma Nicole Lee 68 7
8 Jewellers Out Dale Jarvis 67 6
9 Pepteau Lafite Sandy Corsan 66 5
10T Breezy's Nic Dwayne Slater 65 3.5
10T Bet Hesa San LenaJessica Chappell 65 3.5
12 Valacat Emily Jansson 62 2
13 Smart Little Alley Sandra Rhodes 60 1



Anderlini Farms - July 12

Non Pro

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Swampware Haley Stradling 75 18
2 Lois Lain Jim Mann 73 17
3T Drive This Catherine Taggart 72.5 15.5
3T Footprints By Gyp Leah Stewart 72.5 15.5
5 Shesa Suzy Cat Sandy Price 72 14
6 TR Smart Rey Jan Ritter 71.5 13
7T Hylyte Slydin ChasLorne McAvany 71 11.5
7T NVR Reylena Dave Paton 71 11.5
9T Intentions Good C Jim Rhodes 70 9.5
9T Playful Angel Jeanie Calver 70 9.5
11 Majorettes Kitten Pat Switzer 69 8
12 Playing Metallic Laura Connell 68 7
13 CatjumpedoverthirMandy Fill 67 6
14T Poor Lil Guy Penelope Broad 66 4.5
14T Sanjo Royal Deb Hall 66 4.5
16T Rio Merada Doug Vandekerkho 65 2.5
16T Smart Instantly Binky Moffat 65 2.5
18 Rayonlena Bonnie Meints 60 1

Open

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 NVR Reylena Levi Schulze 75 8
2 Lois Lain Levi Schulze 74 7
3 Footprints By Gyp Stewart, Brent 73 6
4T Happy Face Emoji Kaylan Eek 72.5 4.5
4T Quixotes Catagiou Stewart, Brent 72.5 4.5
6 Hylyte Slydin ChasLorne McAvany 72 3
7 Rio Merada Levi Schulze 71 2
8 Playing Metallic Kaylan Eek 60 1

Youth

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points
1 Quit Kit N Around Kristen Reed 67 2
2 Cantrattlethiscat Tanner Eek 60 1
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